Baker Doubles, Open, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Paulsen, Darrell E/ Cavan, Lom
Gandara, Adan / Cavan, Lom
Gandara, Adan / Knapp, Chad R
Knapp, Chad R / Neff, Greg N, |1
Nims, Christopher J/ Sogard, Jordan J
Spear, Todd M / Bauge, Jason A
Beach, Ethen R / Potter, Carson J
Hawkins, Keith L / Tibben, Brian A
Linder, Kevin J/ Linder, Kyle W
Ludwig, Camryn R/ Ludwig, Shawn D
Cavan, Lom/ Ostrem, Jared S

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Tota prizes awarded in this tournament:

Ames AreaUSBC
Final Prize Listing
2026 AAUSBC Baker Doubles, event only, division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
16
5
6
32
4
35
37
27
28
29
2

$1,210.00

$1,210.00

$1,210.00

Score
1,529
1,451
1,428
1,422
1,420
1,417
1,414
1,404
1,399
1,379
1,372

Prize
$200.00
$170.00
$160.00
$134.00
$110.00

$96.00

$84.00
$74.00
$72.00
$60.00
$50.00

From
Jewell, 1A
Jewell, 1A
Ames, A
Ames, |A
Ames, |A
Huxley, A
Nevada, |A
Nevada, |A
Nevada, |A
Nevada, |A
Jewell, 1A
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