

Ames Area USBC
Final Prize Listing
 2026 AAUSBC Baker Doubles, event only, division only
 Sorted By Event, Division

Baker Doubles, Open, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Paulsen, Darrell E / Cavan, Lom	16	1,529	\$200.00	Jewell, IA
2	Gandara, Adan / Cavan, Lom	5	1,451	\$170.00	Jewell, IA
3	Gandara, Adan / Knapp, Chad R	6	1,428	\$160.00	Ames, IA
4	Knapp, Chad R / Neff, Greg N, II	32	1,422	\$134.00	Ames, IA
5	Nims, Christopher J / Sogard, Jordan J	4	1,420	\$110.00	Ames, IA
6	Spear, Todd M / Bauge, Jason A	35	1,417	\$96.00	Huxley, IA
7	Beach, Ethen R / Potter, Carson J	37	1,414	\$84.00	Nevada, IA
8	Hawkins, Keith L / Tibben, Brian A	27	1,404	\$74.00	Nevada, IA
9	Linder, Kevin J / Linder, Kyle W	28	1,399	\$72.00	Nevada, IA
10	Ludwig, Camryn R / Ludwig, Shawn D	29	1,379	\$60.00	Nevada, IA
11	Cavan, Lom / Ostrem, Jared S	2	1,372	\$50.00	Jewell, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,210.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,210.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,210.00